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Interim Treasurer List 
		            1/19/2022


Northeast Region
John W. Scott
6745 Cheryl Ann Dr
Seven Hills, OH 44131
216.570.5886 (Cell)
216.524.0019 (Home)
jscott44131@gmail.com

Brent Delman         
3694 Glencairn Rd
Shaker Heights, OH 44122
786.338.8949 (Cell)
216.283.8369 (Home)
ebgnjd@msn.com
Within 35 miles of home

James Russo
6 South Oakmont Rd
Northfield OH 44037
216.401.1757 (Cell)
Currently only interested in Business
 or Operations Manager position 

Belinda Glavic Grassi, CPA
6815 Edinboro Place
Concord Twp. OH 44077
440.487.1599 (Cell)
belinda.grassi@gmail.com

Willie Watts, Jr.
964 Kingsbridge Ct  
Akron, Ohio 44313
216.470.5974 (Cell)
willie_watts44313@yahoo.com

Sonya Williams
804 Timberline Trl.
Sagamore Hills, Ohio 44067
216.235.8395 (Cell)
sjw91969@yahoo.com

Merry Lou Knuckles
14880 Grant Dr.
Middlefield, OH 44062
440.221.4811 (Cell)
mlou6382@yahoo.com
Available for the following counties: Geauga, Lake, Portage, or Ashtabula


Northeast Region con’t
Sherry Tyson
2340 Sweetberry Cir.
Ravenna, Ohio 44266
330.329.0036 (Cell)
sherry_83@msn.com
Available to travel for Summit County, Portage County, and Mahoning County

Lori Statler
1603 Midvale Mine Road
Dennison, OH 44621
330.340.1789 (Cell)
statler468@yahoo.com

Connie Hange 
5310 River Corners Rd 
Spencer, OH 44275
(330) 416-5257
hangeconnie83@gmail.com
Available to travel for Ashland County, Cuyahoga County, Loraine County, Medina County, Summit County, and Wayne County


Southeast/East Central Region
Dennis Menoski        
111 Reservoir Rd.
St. Clairsville, OH  43950
740.695.5999 (Cell)
dmenoski@comcast.net

Bryan Swann
47869 Tornado Rd
Racine, OH 45771
740.416.3671 (Cell)
vstream.bryan@gmail.com
Preference to stay in Southeast and Eastern Ohio counties, willing to possibly consider Central


Southwest Region
Jana Bellamy
3648 State Route 235
Fairborn, OH 45324
937.701.1138 (Cell)
jbellamy1981@gmail.com

Randy Bryant
635 Wolf Road
West Alexandria, Ohio 45381
937.248.4788 (Cell)
rbryant24@gmail.com

Tryvan Leech, Sr.
1109 W Hillcrest Avenue
Dayton, Ohio 45406
937.681.8180 (Cell)
tryleechsr@gmail.com

Robert Giuffre
11007 S Lebanon Rd
Loveland, OH 45140 US
513.316.1434 (Cell)
ragcpa@hotmail.com


Southwest Region con’t

Linda Griswold       
459 St. Thomas Ct.
Fairfield, OH  45014
513.518.1309 (Cell)
513.939.1775 (Home)
lkgriswold@aol.com

Mollie Hansel
Hamilton, Ohio
513.523.6980 (Cell)
molliehansel@gmail.com
NOT INTERESTED UNLESS IN BUTLER COUNTY
AND IT WAS AN EMERGENCY

John Kinsel
1641 Hanover Ct.
Hamilton, Ohio 45013
614.595.6902 (Cell)
kinseljohn@yahoo.com

Amy Twarek
141 Village Park Dr
Lebanon, OH 45036
513.363.0424 (Cell)
atwarek@yahoo.com
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